SNO Description Quantity Rate USD 
(Per Unit) 

Amount 
  (USD) 

1. 

Envitec OxiQuant S Oxygen Analyser 

3 Nos. 

$152 

$456 

Total Amount (USD)                                            $456 

Total Amount (in words) USD: Four Hundred And Fifty Six Dollars Only. 

Terms & Conditions : 
           Courier                                           : At Our Scope 

 PAYMENT TERMS : 100 % Advance Payment             

This is a Computer Generated Document hence manual signature not required